GENERAL ABSTRA	<u>CT</u>		
PART- A			•
SCHEDULED ITEMS	=	Rs.	
TOTAL-A	=	Rs.	
PART-B			
NON-SCHEDULED ITEMS	=	Rs.	
TOTAL-B	=	Rs.	
TOTAL(A+B)	=	Rs.	
G.TOTAL	=	Rs.	
SAY	=	Rs.	
IN MILLION	=	Rs.	0.000

Please Noted: Premium Qouated by bidders shall be included with Cartage & Interim Relief -

## **B.O.Q FOR THE CONSTRUCTION OF**

## WALKWAY WITH FIBER MESH SHADE

## **UAID-E-AWAM UNIVERSITY ENGINEERING SCIECNE & TECHNOLOGY NAWAHSHA**

	SCEDHULED ITEM (PART-A)					
Sr. No	Item Description	QTY	Unit	Rate	Amount	
1	Jungle clearance and removing of	31200	% SFT	151.25	47190	
	Garbage (b) Thick					
2	Excavation Chapter -1 item 4a	11050	% CFT	5747.5	63509.875	
	Cement concrete brick or stone	11030	/0 CT T	3747.3	03303.873	
	ballast 1 1/2" to 2" gauge.	10436	% CFT	9416.28	982693.44	
3	(b) Ratio 1 : 4 : 8					
	Cement concrete plain including					
	placing compacting, finishing and					
	curing, comlete (including					
	screening and washing at stone	4902	% CFT	11288.75	553336.90	
	aggregate without shuttering. (i)  Ratio. 1: 4:8					
4	Natio. 1. 4.0					
<u> </u>						
	PCC 1:2:4 at edgs of Masonary top					
5	- , ,	432.5	% CFT	14429.25	62406.5062	
	Pacca brick work in foundation and					
	plinth in: (b) Cement sand mortar	1946.25	% CFT	12989.4	252806.197	
6	1:3	13 10123	70 01 1	12303.1	2020001237	
	Providing & fixing cement paving					
	blocks flooring having size of 197 x					
	97 x 60 (mm) of city / quddra /					
	cobble shape with pigmented,					
7	having strength b/w 5000 psi to 8500 psi I/c filling the joints with	12110	SFT	223.97	2712276.7	
	hill sand and laying in specified					
	manner/ pattern and design etc:					
	complete.					
	·					
				SUM PKR =	4674219.61	
	PREIMUM QOUATED ABOVE/BELOW (%) =					
				TOTAL =		
	<u> </u>					

	Non- SCEDHULED ITEM (PART-B)						
Sr. No	Item Description	QTY	Unit	Rate	Amount		
NS-1	Back Fill Soil (silt or Silty clay)	11029	CFT	Nate	Amount		
113 1	Back i iii son (site of site) clay)	11023	Cit				
NS-2	P/F of Shade with round 16 Guage pipe inlcuding cuting, welding, fixing, coloring inclding fixing of (1' X12') size Fiber Mesh blue in color a per the attached drawing the specification shall be followed as given in drawing (Note: 1' Gape shall be provided every 50' Span)	12110	SFT				
			SUM	I PKR			
	GRAND TOTAL (SUM A+B)						
mount I	n Words:						

Please Noted: Premium Qouated by bidders shall be included with Cartage & Interim Relief -